& EoNEHIP

Fecha 06/09/2015

Distancia 6200

Dorsal Nombre

234
300
57
42
32
287

274
241
37
138
364
201
299
88
286
334
204
223
224

182
344
175
185
45
302
294
13
48
305
151
34
161
140

DANIEL
LUIS ALBERTO
SABER
DANIEL
JUAN
XAVI
TONI
GABRIEL
ESTEBAN
GONCcAL
ANDRES
CESAR
CRISTIAN
JAVIER
JOSE

Metros

CRONOMETRAIE CONCHIP
Clasificacion General

7¢ Cursa Popular de Festa Major Sant Adria

Apellidos

BAENA MIRABETE
RODRIGUEZ OVALLE
ESSAHELY

ORTEGA GOMEZ
RAYA QUESADA
MARTINEZ GIRIBETS
ABELLAN GOMEZ
ACOSTA GONZALEZ
FERN3aNDEZ DE GRACI
LOPEZ VALOR
RABAL JIMENEZ
MURILLO PINEDA
ALBUIXECH SAMPER
FUERTES BLANCO
CARNERO RUIZ

DIEGO FERNAND FERNaNDEZ PALMA

ALEX
FERNANDO
CARLOS
DAVID
ANTONIO
OSCAR

POL

LUIS

MARC
JAIME
PEDRO
XAVIER
JOSE LUIS
GUILLEM
FRANCESC
IVAN

JORDI
YOUNES
TONI

www.conchip.es

SALGADO CASTILLA
PEREZ

GARCIA CASTILLO
MANAU ARTIGA
MARTINEZ MUAROZ
MASSANA HOSTA
AGUILILLA LORENZO
ROMERO PORTA
COLMENA MUR
CASADO COTS
MURAOZ GARCIA
RODRIGUEZ PARDO
PELLINACCI

LANCHO MAGEM
RODRIGUEZ MARTINE
RODRIGUEZ HERRERA
NOVA PADIAL

OBBIH

CAPILLA PALACIOS

1

A O W P 0O N O B W NN R

[
o

11
12
13
14
15

16
17
18
19

20
21
22
23
24

25

de Besos

Pos/Cate CATEGORIA

Senior M
Veterano AM
Junior M
Senior M
Veterano AM
Veterano AM
Veterano AM
Veterano AM
Veterano AM
Veterano AM
Veterano AM
Veterano B M
Senior M
Veterano AM
Senior M
Veterano AM
Joves M
Veterano AM
Veterano AM
Veterano AM
Veterano AM
Veterano AM
Joves M
Veterano AM
Veterano AM
Veterano AM
Veterano AM
Senior M
Veterano AM
Veterano AM
Veterano AM
Veterano AM
Veterano AM
Senior M

Veterano AM

CLUB
RUNNING VIGIA
INDEPENDIENTE
CET TEIA
INDEPENDIENTE
J.AAMONTCADA
INDEPENDIENTE
U.G.E BADALONA
ZEUS
INDEPENDIENTE
TRIATLS JOVENT79
BADABICI
ECUADOR
INDEPENDIENTE
PRO-CENTER
RUN BCN
CAN MERCADER
FCB
ZEROCLUB AVANTI-M
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
UGE.BADALONA
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
C.E. SISTRELLS
INDEPENDIENTE
SHIBUMI RUNNER
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
UGEBADALONA
INDEPENDIENTE
U.G.E. BADALONA
U.E.SANTS
RUNNING TAQUIGRAF
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

T. Real
0:21:12
0:21:49
0:22:17
0:22:21
0:22:25
0:22:51
0:22:58
0:23:02
0:23:08
0:23:11
0:23:26
0:23:49
0:23:57
0:23:59
0:24:00
0:24:04
0:24:20
0:24:23
0:24:25
0:24:26
0:24:25
0:24:27
0:24:32
0:24:33
0:24:38
0:24:42
0:24:41
0:24:44
0:24:43
0:24:47
0:24:53
0:24:57
0:24:59
0:25:07

0:25:17

a
Cursa
popular

Tiempo
Oficial

0:21:13
0:21:49
0:22:19
0:22:22
0:22:25
0:22:52
0:23:01
0:23:03
0:23:09
0:23:12
0:23:27
0:23:51
0:23:58
0:23:59
0:24:01
0:24:04
0:24:21
0:24:23
0:24:25
0:24:26
0:24:27
0:24:28
0:24:34
0:24:34
0:24:40
0:24:43
0:24:43
0:24:45
0:24:46
0:24:48
0:24:55
0:24:58
0:25:00
0:25:10
0:25:18

Min/Km Dif/Prim

3,25  0:00:00
3,31 0:00:36
3,36 0:01:06
3,36  0:01:09
3,37 0:01:12
3,41 0:01:39
3,43 0:01:48
3,43 0:0L:50
3,44 0:01:56
3,45 0:01:59
3,47 0:02:14
3,51 0:02:38
3,52 0:02:45
3,52 0:02:46
3,52 0:02:48
3,53 0:02:51
3,56 0:03:08
3,56 0:03:10
3,56 0:03:12
3,56 0:03:13
3,57 0:03:14
3,57 0:03:15
3,58 0:03:21
3,58  0:03:21
3,59 0:03:27
3,59 0:03:30
3,59 0:03:30
3,60 0:03:32
3,60 0:03:33
4,00 0:03:35
4,01 0:03:42
4,02 0:03:45
4,02 0:03:47
4,04 0:03:57
4,05 0:04:05

aginalde?



Pos.

36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77

Dorsal Nombre
14 JAVIER
219 CARLOS
303 JUANJO
184 JUAN
233 JOSE

137 SALVADOR
362 RICARDO

26 JUAN

63 JOSEP ANTONI

49 KEVIN

319 F.JAVIER

168 JAVIER

73 ALFREDO
368 LUIS ENRIC
275 ANTONIO

166 JESUS

134 MONTSERRAT
321 AGUSTIN

220 JAVIER
199 ESTHER

322 FRANCESC

183 MARIO

290 ANSELMO

295 ALBERT

180 MIGUEL ANGEL

103 ERIC
211 JuLlo
118 JAVIER
78 EDU

38 DAVID
296 MARC
276 JUAN
47 TABARé
191 JOSE
267 DANIEL
292 JAVIER

127 FRANCISCO JAVI
293 ANTONIO

207 ANDRES
179 AGUS
90 DANI

86 CESAR

www.conchip.es

Apellidos

SALGADO JIMENEZ
OROZCO JIMENEZ

CALVO ORTIZ

PUERTO MALDONAD
CARNERO RODRIGUE

LOPEZ MOLINS
ARIAS

ROPERO GONZALEZ
CASTELLANO MOTIAO

JURADO
SANTOS RUIZ

LORENZO PéREZ

MUIRO AYALA

FIGUERES PORTA
ROMERO ALMENARA
AGUILAR CABRERA

CINCA PATO

RAMOS GARRIDO
SANCHO DURaN

CRUZ SANCHEZ

FONOLLa SaNCHEZ
GARCIA CASTILLO
BENITEZ GOMEZ

TADEO FOLCH

GARCIA MACEDO

GOMEZ FONT
PORRAS

RUIZ SOLORZANO
GARCIA GARCIA
ALCAZAR BAROS

FERRé CLAPéS

MONTERDE MARANO

ASCUé AMBEL

ALONSO MARTIN
FERNANDEZ TORRES
COLOMER PLAZA
PADILLA GARCIA
FERNANDEZ GARCIA
TRAPERO ARCON

MOTA PANES
VIRET LOPEZ
CASAS ARIAS

Pos/Cate CATEGORIA

26
7
27

Veterano AM
Senior M
Veterano AM
Veterano AM
Veterano AM
Veterano AM
Junior M
Veterano AM
Veterano AM
Senior M
Veterano AM
Senior M
Senior M
Veterano AM
Veterano B M
Veterano B M
Veterana AF
Veterano B M
Veterano AM
Senior F
Veterano B M
Veterano AM
Veterano B M
VeteranoCM
Veterano AM
Senior M
Veterano AM
Senior M
Senior M
Veterano AM
Veterano AM
Veterano B M
Veterano AM
Veterano AM
Senior M
Veterano AM
Veterano AM
Veterano B M
Veterano AM
Veterano AM
Veterano AM
Veterano AM

cLUB
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
ACEROS LLOBREGAT &
INDRPENDIENTE
CORREDORS.CAT
INDEPENDIENTE

LA BLANCA

RUNNING TAQUIGRAF
INDEPENDIENTE
PIM-PAM

C.M. SIGUEME
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDENT

ZEUS
INDEPENDIENTE
CLUB ATLETISME SAN
BDN RUNNERS TRAILS
C. A. BERGA
RUNNING VIGIA

BDN RUNNERS TRAILS
INDEPENDIENTE

CAN MERCADER

C.A. RUNNING
CORREDORS.CAT
CORREDORS.CAT

CAN PORRAS
ZAPITONES

CENTRE EXCURSIONIS
RUBINHO TAQUIGRAF
INDEPENDIENTE
ZEUS

SHIBUMI RUNNER
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDIENTE
MARASA

PAPA DE BRUNA
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
PIRATES OF THE MAR
UE SANTS

U.E.SANTS

T. Real
0:25:18
0:25:27
0:25:22
0:25:38
0:25:40
0:25:42
0:25:51
0:25:49
0:25:57
0:25:57
0:26:14
0:26:11
0:26:11
0:26:09
0:26:30
0:26:39
0:26:41
0:26:49
0:26:49
0:27:10
0:27:12
0:27:13
0:27:17
0:27:17
0:27:21
0:27:09
0:27:23
0:27:27
0:27:23
0:27:27
0:27:30
0:27:37
0:27:44
0:27:34
0:27:47
0:27:55
0:27:59
0:28:01
0:28:04
0:28:07
0:28:10

0:28:10

Tiempo
Oficial

0:25:19
0:25:28
0:25:36
0:25:40
0:25:42
0:25:44
0:25:53
0:25:57
0:25:59
0:25:59
0:26:16
0:26:18
0:26:21
0:26:23
0:26:33
0:26:42
0:26:44
0:26:52
0:26:55
0:27:13
0:27:15
0:27:15
0:27:20
0:27:21
0:27:24
0:27:25
0:27:28
0:27:31
0:27:31
0:27:35
0:27:41
0:27:41
0:27:48
0:27:51
0:27:58
0:27:59
0:28:03
0:28:05
0:28:09
0:28:12
0:28:14
0:28:14

Min/Km Dif/Prim

4,05 0:04:06
4,06 0:04:15
4,08 0:04:23
4,08 0:04:27
4,09 0:04:29
4,09 0:04:31
4,10 0:04:40
4,11 0:04:44
4,11 0:04:46
4,11 0:04:46
4,14  0:05:03
4,15 0:05:05
4,15 0:05:08
4,15 0:05:10
4,17 0:05:20
4,18 0:05:29
4,19 0:05:31
4,20 0:05:39
4,0 0:05:42
4,23  0:06:00
4,24  0:06:02
4,24  0:06:02
4,25 0:06:07
4,25 0:06:08
4,25 0:06:11
4,25 0:06:12
4,26 0:06:15
4,26 0:06:18
4,26 0:06:18
4,27 0:06:22
4,28 0:06:28
4,28  0:06:28
4,29 0:06:35
4,30 0:06:38
4,31 0:06:45
4,31 0:06:46
4,31 0:06:50
4,32 0:06:52
4,32 0:06:56
4,33 0:06:59
4,33 0:07:01
4,33 0:07:01

agina2de7



Pos.
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119

Dorsal Nombre

177
11
186
363
17
116
188
18
315
309
277
139
167
324
46
320
61
101
236
99
102
155
297
23
133
81
98
200
176
157
31
122
51
15
68
301
92
189
271
22
343
281

PILAR
ALBERTO
MIGUEL ANGEL
MARC

JUAN JOSE
DAVID

ISABEL

DAVID

MIGUEL ANGEL

JUAN
ALBERTO
IVAN
DOMIN
JESUS
OSCAR
FRANCISCO
DAVID
TONI

MANUEL IGNACI

JOSE CARLOS
MIQUEL

SERGI

LLUIS

JOSE MARIA
JOSE

JOSé ANTONIO
DARIO

JORDI

JOAN PERE
JESUS

CARLOS
DANIEL
CARLOS
DIEGO

LLUIS

LORENA
ANGEL
CARLOS

JOSé MARIA

CARLOS MANUE

SERGI
PABLO

www.conchip.es

Apellidos

XUFRé

PRIETO MARTIN
MUELA GASPAR
VILAPLANA CHICHAR
JIMENEZ GARCIA
ROMERO FERNANDEZ
ABRIL CENTENO
CABANILLAS BARBACI
SARRIA CUADRA
GARCIA BORRAS
LUNA PACHECO
S4NCHEZ MARTIN
MORA MORENO
VILLENA MUROZ
GOMEZ COTS

VIVO VIVANCOS

GIL MUROZ

GOMEZ LAGUNA
ROLDAN BURITICA
LOPEZ ESPINOSA
ROS VILA

ALCORISA MALMONG
GONZALEZ MUAIZ
SANABRIA RODRIGUE
PULIDO MENA

RiOS ESPALLARGAS
IZUEL CINCA
OROZCO

GIRONES

GARCIA BUENO
ALMENDROTE
GONZALEZ ALGUACIL
CATEDRA LOZANO
PUIG ANAYA

FERRER MELGAREJO
MONTERO FERNAND
BUENAVIDA SEVILLA
SOGUéS BELTRAN
COLLADO MORILLAS
MONTE CLARO
AGUILILLA LORENZO
GRAU MACIAS

2
3

Pos/Cate CATEGORIA

Veterana AF
Junior M
Veterano AM
Veterano AM
Veterano AM
Veterano AM
Veterana AF
Veterano AM
Veterano AM
Veterano B M
Senior M
Senior M
Veterano AM
Veterano B M
Veterano AM
Veterano B M
Veterano AM
Senior M
Veterano B M
Veterano AM
Veterano AM
Veterano AM
Veterano AM
Veterano AM
Veterano AM
Veterano AM
Junior M
Veterano AM
Veterano AM
Senior M
Veterano AM
Senior M
Senior M
Veterano AM
Senior M
Senior F
Veterano AM
Veterano B M
VeteranoCM
Veterano AM
Joves M

Veterano B M

cLus
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
RUNNING VIGIA
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
CORREBDN
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
9 REPTE
INDEPENDIENTE
SHIBUMI RUNNERS
BDN RUNNERS TRAILS
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
CLUB ATLETISME SAN
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
CORREDORS.CAT
CLUB ATLETISME SAN
INDEPENDIENTE
PENYA 100 KM DOMI
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENTE
CORREDORS.CAT
INDEPENDIENTE
CORREDORS.CAT
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
CORREDORS.CAT
INDEPENDIENTE
CORRESOLIDARIS
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

T. Real
0:28:13
0:28:11
0:28:19
0:28:08
0:28:21
0:28:24
0:28:25
0:28:19
0:28:37
0:28:31
0:28:26
0:28:27
0:28:44
0:28:44
0:28:50
0:28:48
0:28:48
0:28:47
0:28:51
0:28:53
0:28:55
0:28:57
0:28:53
0:29:02
0:29:01
0:29:06
0:29:05
0:29:12
0:29:20
0:29:23
0:29:29
0:29:20
0:29:26
0:29:20
0:29:31
0:29:33
0:29:31
0:29:39
0:29:44
0:29:39
0:29:49

0:29:45

Tiempo
Oficial

0:28:15
0:28:22
0:28:23
0:28:25
0:28:27
0:28:29
0:28:31
0:28:31
0:28:39
0:28:40
0:28:41
0:28:42
0:28:50
0:28:50
0:28:55
0:28:55
0:28:57
0:28:58
0:28:58
0:28:59
0:29:00
0:29:03
0:29:04
0:29:08
0:29:09
0:29:09
0:29:14
0:29:18
0:29:24
0:29:27
0:29:34
0:29:36
0:29:36
0:29:36
0:29:37
0:29:39
0:29:39
0:29:45
0:29:50
0:29:51
0:29:55
0:29:59

Min/Km Dif/Prim

4,33
4,35
4,35
4,35
4,35
4,36
4,36
4,36
4,37
4,37
4,38
4,38
4,39
4,39
4,40
4,40
4,40
4,40
4,40
4,40
4,41
4,41
4,41
4,42
4,42
4,42
4,43
4,44
4,45
4,45
4,46
4,46
4,46
4,46
4,47
4,47
4,47
4,48
4,49
4,49
4,50
4,50

0:07:02

0:07:09

0:07:10

0:07:12

0:07:14

0:07:16

0:07:18

0:07:18

0:07:26

0:07:27

0:07:28

0:07:29

0:07:37

0:07:37

0:07:42

0:07:42

0:07:44

0:07:45

0:07:45

0:07:46

0:07:47

0:07:50

0:07:51

0:07:55

0:07:56

0:07:56

0:08:01

0:08:05

0:08:11

0:08:14

0:08:21

0:08:23

0:08:23

0:08:23

0:08:24

0:08:26

0:08:26

0:08:32

0:08:37

0:08:38

0:08:42

0:08:46

agina3de7



Pos.
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161

Dorsal Nombre
74 ANGEL
307 ELISEO
35 ANA

194 MARIO
256 JORDI

257 ANDREU
261
148
178
323
273
197
100
254
144
255
356

JOSE MANUEL
LLUIS
BENJAMIN
RAMON
DANI
MARCO ANTONI
JOSE MARIA
CRISTIAN
JULIETA
TaNIA
244 XAVIER
291 ANDRES

12 ALBERTO
370 MONSERRAT
279 ROBERTO
268 MANEL
239 FELIX

89 PERE

77 JOSE LUIS
260 VALENTI

39 DANIEL
119 SERGIO
169 GEMMA
243 DAVID
367 AMADEU
36 CRISTINA
121 OSCAR

80 NAVIL
170 MARCELO
69 MANEL

5 CARLOS

53 JUAN JESUS
341 POL
311 PAQUILLO

8 JOAQUIN

www.conchip.es

Apellidos

ALONSO ALONSO
ARES FERNANDEZ
HERNANDEZ DEL CAS
FELIP RUIZ

AGUILA PERANCHO
AGUILA PERANCHO

ISMAEL-VICENTE HERNANDEZ GOMEZ

HERNANDEZ CABALLE
FELISART

GARCIA JOVER
ANDREO MARTINEZ
RIBAS GIMENEZ
QUITO PALACIOS

DEL VALLE ESCALANT
CASCALES SARE
ARILLA CAUDEVILLA
CERVERA RODRIGUEZ
CONDE RUEDA
JUANES GOMEZ
ARRIBAS DOMINGUEZ
PASTOR MARTINEZ
RAMIREZ GIMENEZ
NAVARRO INFANTE
DIAZ MONTERO
BEATO FERN4NDEZ
ROMERO GOMEZ
ESCALERA JIMENEZ
URBANO DEL TESO
SEBASTIAN BADORRE
CASTILLA VAQUERIZO
SAYAGO ESCOBAR
GUBERN MEREZCO
ROY BELLO

GINéS RODRIGUEZ
MOHAMED
CARMONA RIVERO
GARZSN MORAGA
DELANTERO L6PEZ
ZAMORANO CASTILLE
VERDUGO PURON
MORALES TOVAR
FERNANDEZ BRENES

Pos/Cate CATEGORIA

15
22
4
71
72
73
23
74
16
75
17
76
77
78

(%)

Veterano B M
Senior M
Veterana AF
Veterano AM
Veterano AM
Veterano AM
Senior M
Veterano AM
Veterano B M
Veterano AM
Veterano B M
Veterano AM
Veterano AM
Veterano AM
Veterano B M
Veterana AF
Joves F
Senior M
VeteranoCM
Veterano B M
Veterana AF
Senior M
Veterano B M
Senior M
Veterano B M
Veterano AM
VeteranoCM
Senior M
Veterano AM
Veterana AF
Veterano AM
Veterano AM
Veterana AF
Veterano AM
Junior M
Veterano AM
Veterano AM
Junior M
Veterano AM
Joves M
Veterano B M
Veterano AM

cLus
RUN2LIVE BCN
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
CORREDORS.CAT
NOVA RUNNING CLUB
INDEPENDIENTE
NO
INDEPENDIENTE
CORREDORS.CAT
INDEPENDIENTE
BDN RUNNER TRAILS
CLUB DE TENIS SANT
INDEPENDIENTE
SANT BOI
A.SANTS
SANT BOI
INDEPENDIENTE
BLADE RUNNERS
INDEPENDIENTE
CORREDORS.CAT
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDIENTE
RUNNESRS SANT ADRI
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
NINGUN CLUB
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
PIM-PAM
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
BDN RUNNERS TRAILS
INDEPENDIENTE

T. Real
0:29:55
0:29:39
0:29:58
0:29:57
0:30:06
0:30:06
0:30:10
0:30:15
0:30:15
0:30:19
0:30:23
0:30:34
0:30:21
0:30:33
0:30:34
0:30:34
0:30:36
0:30:51
0:30:47
0:30:54
0:31:00
0:30:59
0:31:03
0:31:04
0:30:59
0:31:15
0:31:13
0:31:09
0:31:06
0:31:23
0:31:35
0:31:47
0:31:49
0:31:41
0:32:00
0:32:06
0:32:06
0:32:02
0:32:02
0:32:22
0:32:15

0:32:08

Tiempo
Oficial

0:30:01
0:30:04
0:30:04
0:30:11
0:30:12
0:30:12
0:30:16
0:30:20
0:30:21
0:30:25
0:30:31
0:30:36
0:30:39
0:30:39
0:30:40
0:30:40
0:30:42
0:30:53
0:30:53
0:31:00
0:31:03
0:31:04
0:31:06
0:31:08
0:31:09
0:31:19
0:31:19
0:31:21
0:31:22
0:31:27
0:31:44
0:31:54
0:31:55
0:31:59
0:32:06
0:32:11
0:32:12
0:32:14
0:32:22
0:32:23
0:32:24
0:32:26

Min/Km Dif/Prim

4,50 0:08:48
4,51 0:08:51
4,51 0:08:51
4,52 0:08:58
4,52 0:08:59
4,52  0:08:59
4,53 0:09:03
4,54  0:09:07
4,54  0:09:08
4,54  0:09:12
4,55 0:09:18
4,56 0:09:23
4,57 0:09:26
4,57 0:09:26
4,57 0:09:27
4,57 0:09:27
4,57 0:09:29
4,59  0:09:40
4,59  0:09:40
500 0:09:47
500 0:09:50
501 0:09:51
501 0:09:53
501 0:09:55
501 0:09:56
503 0:10:06
503 0:10:06
503 0:10:08
504  0:10:09
504 0:10:14
507 0:10:31
509 0:10:41
509 0:10:42
510 0:10:46
511 0:10:53
511 0:10:58
512 0:10:59
512 0:11:01
513 0:11:09
513 0:11:10
514 0:11:11
514 0:11:13
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Pos.
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203

Dorsal Nombre

44
313
115
351
187

27
152
106

33

25
108

43

10
331
104

56
245
369

40

59
198
141
366
117
240
130
208

91
128
109
146
145
110
360
230

95
150
232
288
222
289
210

RICARDO
JOSE MIGUEL
HéCTOR
VICTOR
FERNANDO
JOSE

JUAN
MARIA
ISMAEL
MARIA JOSE
DIEGO
VANESA
JOSEP A.
CARLOS
FRAN
GUILLERMO
ANDRéS
RAFAEL
ANNA
DANIEL
JORDI
PEDRO
ERNESTO
JOSE RAMON
NOELIA
DAMIA
JULIO
JAVIER
SANTIAGO
JOSE ANTONIO
VIOLETA
SERGIO
RUBEN
FRANCISCO
PEP

JAVIER
CARLA
ROSER
TONI

Apellidos

ORTEGA BRENES

MANZANERA GONZA
GINéS RODRIGUEZ

CENTENO ABRIL
CENTENO RAMOS

GARCIA MANCHON

RODRIGUEZ

AMEIJEIRAS ABEIGON
MONTOYA HERREROS

MARTIN LEAL
ALONSO RAMOS

GIMENO CARVAJAL
AGUILILLA GOMEZ
BELMONTE BAREA

VIEDMA RUS

MARTINEZ GONZALEZ

VIL4 MEDINA
CABEZA DIAZ

ALFONSO CORMAND

GARCIA GOMEZ
PIANY VIDAL

CAMARASA SOLSONA

PERGA MARCO
GUIRADO GARCIA

MARTi BARRIENDOS

IGLESIAS LEON
PECERO

HERNANDEZ CABALLE

GONZALO LUQUE
GARCIA GIL
ORTEGA MARTI
BAILEN LOPEZ
VARELA

JIMENEZ RAMOS

PADRO MANEUS

SaNCHEZ SANTOYO
GRANDE SANCHEZ

VERGARA VIDAL
VENTURA AMELA

MARIA DE LOS A GARCIA PUENTES

MARIA
LAURA

www.conchip.es

RODAO ARTAU
OROZCO JIMéNEZ

Pos/Cate CATEGORIA

88
28
89
5
90
29
91
9
92
10
93
11
94
6
95
96
97
98
12

107

Veterano AM
Senior M
Veterano AM
Joves M
Veterano AM
Senior M
Veterano AM
Veterana AF
Veterano AM
Veterana AF
Veterano AM
Veterana AF
Veterano AM
Joves M
Veterano AM
Veterano AM
Veterano AM
Veterano AM
Veterana AF
Senior M
Veterano AM
Veterano AM
Veterano AM
Veterano AM
Veterana AF
Veterano AM
Veterano AM
Veterano AM
Veterano AM
Senior M
Veterana AF
Senior M
Veterano AM
Veterano B M
Veterano B M
Senior M
Senior F
Veterana B F
Senior M
Veterana B F
Senior F

Senior F

cLus
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
RUNNING VIGIA
RUNNING VIGIA
INDEPENDIENTE
C.A. SANT BOI
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

CARRIL RUNNERS TEA
CARRIL RUNNERS TEA

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
RUN2LIVEBCN
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDIENTE
PIM-PAM
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDENT
FDERG
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
ENDRINAL
INDEPENDIENTE
U.E. SANTS

U.E. SANTS
INDEPENDIENTE
AIR ESPORT
C.A. RUNNING
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

CORRESOLIDARIS.ORG

INDEPENDIENTE

CORREDORAS DE BAR

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

T. Real
0:32:23
0:32:34
0:32:24
0:32:32
0:32:32
0:32:38
0:32:41
0:32:42
0:32:33
0:32:39
0:32:40
0:32:51
0:32:53
0:33:08
0:33:05
0:33:02
0:33:27
0:33:40
0:33:38
0:33:44
0:33:46
0:33:49
0:33:48
0:33:52
0:34:38
0:34:45
0:34:31
0:34:40
0:34:43
0:34:46
0:34:55
0:34:50
0:34:46
0:34:51
0:35:04
0:35:07
0:35:15
0:35:24
0:35:19
0:35:24
0:35:21

0:35:27

Tiempo
Oficial

0:32:29
0:32:40
0:32:44
0:32:45
0:32:45
0:32:47
0:32:50
0:32:51
0:32:52
0:32:53
0:32:53
0:32:54
0:33:02
0:33:14
0:33:14
0:33:22
0:33:36
0:33:46
0:33:48
0:33:53
0:33:55
0:33:57
0:33:58
0:34:01
0:34:43
0:34:49
0:34:54
0:34:56
0:34:58
0:34:59
0:34:59
0:34:59
0:35:04
0:35:08
0:35:11
0:35:16
0:35:24
0:35:30
0:35:31
0:35:31
0:35:31
0:35:33

Min/Km Dif/Prim

514 0:11:16
516 0:11:27
517 0:11:31
517 0:11:32
517 0:11:32
517 0:11:34
518 0:11:37
518 0:11:38
518 0:11:39
518 0:11:40
518 0:11:40
518 0:11:41
520 0:11:49
522 0:12:01
522 0:12:01
523  0:12:09
525 0:12:23
527 0:12:33
527 0:12:35
528 0:12:40
528 0:12:42
529 0:12:44
529 0:12:45
529 0:12:48
536 0:13:30
537 0:13:36
538 0:13:41
538 0:13:43
538 0:13:45
539 0:13:46
539 0:13:46
539 0:13:46
539 0:13:51
540 0:13:55
540 0:13:58
541 0:14:03
543 0:14:11
544 0:14:17
544 0:14:18
544 0:14:18
544 0:14:18
544 0:14:20
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